
Rank Name FP Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X F/Total

1 POTENT, Warren A23 LEG A 98 99 100 100 99 100 596 44

9.9 10.5 10.9 10.4 10.3 9.7 10.7 10.1 9.8 9.9 102.2 596 698.2

2 GASTON, Dennis A38 BEX A 99 97 98 99 99 96 588 31

9.8 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.2 9.7 10.0 9.7 10.7 10.2 102.3 588 690.3

3 SMITH, Susannah B18 SUTH A 98 98 98 96 97 98 585 25

10.2 10.4 10.7 9.9 10.5 10.5 10.0 9.7 10.5 10.4 102.8 585 687.8

4 LINSDELL, Glen A1 W/W A 98 98 95 99 99 97 586 35

10.1 9.8 9.8 10.0 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.6 10.6 100.9 586 686.9

5 CARLYON, Sue A33 LEG A 99 99 96 98 95 98 585 28

10.6 8.5 10.2 10.1 10.5 9.8 9.5 9.6 10.6 10.0 99.4 585 684.4

6 TAYLOR, Maris B22 MNB A 98 96 98 97 97 96 582 28

10.1 10.0 10.8 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.1 9.7 10.7 10.0 102.0 582 684.0

7 ROSE, Stuart A6 CC A 98 98 98 97 98 97 586 29

8.8 9.2 8.6 9.1 9.9 10.4 10.1 9.4 9.5 10.3 95.3 586 681.3

8 SHARP, Leon A22 WW B 100 95 97 96 96 99 583 23

9.8 10.4 10.1 9.6 8.8 9.4 9.0 9.2 9.6 10.3 96.2 583 679.2

9 CLOPATOFSKY, Daniel A19 LEG A 99 98 95 96 93 98 579 21

10 JOHNSON, Trevor A12 NR A 96 98 97 96 96 96 579 17

11 WOO, Ryan B8 SBH C 100 97 96 96 95 94 578 18
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Rank Name FP Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

12 BROWN, Jim A14 LEG A 95 99 94 96 96 97 577 20

13 KIDD, Steve A10 NR B 100 95 94 96 97 95 577 18

14 HOUSTON, Sam A18 SWIS B 97 97 97 92 98 94 575 24

15 BERNARDINE, Jason B12 NEW B 96 95 96 96 96 96 575 19

16 XIANG, Ming A20 LEG A 99 89 95 99 96 96 574 21

17 GOULDING, Ron B33 NR B 98 98 93 94 96 95 574 17

18 WAY, Mark A8 LEG B 94 96 95 93 95 100 573 21

19 KILBY, Marcus A26 NS C 96 95 94 96 94 94 569 18

20 PRIORA, Philip B28 LEG C 95 95 98 94 93 93 568 20

21 LEO, Brenden A28 SBH C 96 92 93 95 96 95 567 15

22 HUME, Peter A3 N/S C 93 96 98 92 93 95 567 11

23 HUANG, John B10 SBH D 91 93 95 94 98 94 565 17

24 PAYNE, Kimberley A35 LEG C 88 95 95 97 94 94 563 19

25 MARANIK, Alex A40 LEG B 94 91 95 97 93 92 562 12

26 CLINTON, Trevor A7 NR B 96 94 91 91 93 94 559 14

27 GILL, Fiona A9 NS C 94 95 93 89 95 93 559 13

28 WU, Minghao B11 SBH D 92 96 88 93 92 91 552 15

29 JIANG, James B9 SBH D 94 91 93 95 88 89 550 11

30 GONZALEZ, Claudio A27 NS C 95 96 90 87 88 92 548 13

31 SKEAD, Barry A37 LEG C 87 95 93 93 91 89 548 10

32 SILVA, Maria A17 MAN C 88 93 93 87 91 95 547 8

33 BANH, Joe A4 N/S C 89 93 89 89 92 92 544 8

34 LANG, George A25 MV C 93 91 92 84 91 91 542 9

35 GOLDEN, Paul A16 JUN C 89 85 91 93 89 81 528 4

36 BREDNIN, Guy B17 MV D 91 73 83 85 82 82 496 4

37 WRIGHT, David B16 GOLB A DNF
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Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 POTENT, Warren A23 LEG A 98 99 100 100 99 100 596 44

2 GASTON, Dennis A38 BEX A 99 97 98 99 99 96 588 31

3 LINSDELL, Glen A1 W/W A 98 98 95 99 99 97 586 35

4 ROSE, Stuart A6 CC A 98 98 98 97 98 97 586 29

5 CARLYON, Sue A33 LEG A 99 99 96 98 95 98 585 28

6 SMITH, Susannah B18 SUTH A 98 98 98 96 97 98 585 25

7 TAYLOR, Maris B22 MNB A 98 96 98 97 97 96 582 28

8 CLOPATOFSKY, Daniel A19 LEG A 99 98 95 96 93 98 579 21

9 JOHNSON, Trevor A12 NR A 96 98 97 96 96 96 579 17

10 BROWN, Jim A14 LEG A 95 99 94 96 96 97 577 20

11 XIANG, Ming A20 LEG A 99 89 95 99 96 96 574 21

12 WRIGHT, David B16 GOLB A DNF

Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 SHARP, Leon A22 WW B 100 95 97 96 96 99 583 23

2 KIDD, Steve A10 NR B 100 95 94 96 97 95 577 18

3 HOUSTON, Sam A18 SWIS B 97 97 97 92 98 94 575 24

4 BERNARDINE, Jason B12 NEW B 96 95 96 96 96 96 575 19

5 GOULDING, Ron B33 NR B 98 98 93 94 96 95 574 17

6 WAY, Mark A8 LEG B 94 96 95 93 95 100 573 21

7 MARANIK, Alex A40 LEG B 94 91 95 97 93 92 562 12

8 CLINTON, Trevor A7 NR B 96 94 91 91 93 94 559 14
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A GRADE



Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 WOO, Ryan B8 SBH C 100 97 96 96 95 94 578 18

2 KILBY, Marcus A26 NS C 96 95 94 96 94 94 569 18

3 PRIORA, Philip B28 LEG C 95 95 98 94 93 93 568 20

4 LEO, Brenden A28 SBH C 96 92 93 95 96 95 567 15

5 HUME, Peter A3 N/S C 93 96 98 92 93 95 567 11

6 PAYNE, Kimberley A35 LEG C 88 95 95 97 94 94 563 19

7 GILL, Fiona A9 NS C 94 95 93 89 95 93 559 13

8 GONZALEZ, Claudio A27 NS C 95 96 90 87 88 92 548 13

9 SKEAD, Barry A37 LEG C 87 95 93 93 91 89 548 10

10 SILVA, Maria A17 MAN C 88 93 93 87 91 95 547 8

11 BANH, Joe A4 N/S C 89 93 89 89 92 92 544 8

12 LANG, George A25 MV C 93 91 92 84 91 91 542 9

13 GOLDEN, Paul A16 JUN C 89 85 91 93 89 81 528 4

Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 HUANG, John B10 SBH D 91 93 95 94 98 94 565 17

2 WU, Minghao B11 SBH D 92 96 88 93 92 91 552 15

3 JIANG, James B9 SBH D 94 91 93 95 88 89 550 11

D GRADE

C GRADE
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Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 CLOPATOFSKY, Daniel A19 LEG A 99 98 95 96 93 98 579 21

2 WOO, Ryan B8 SBH C 100 97 96 96 95 94 578 18

3 KILBY, Marcus A26 NS C 96 95 94 96 94 94 569 18

4 LEO, Brenden A28 SBH C 96 92 93 95 96 95 567 15

5 HUANG, John B10 SBH D 91 93 95 94 98 94 565 17

6 WU, Minghao B11 SBH D 92 96 88 93 92 91 552 15

7 JIANG, James B9 SBH D 94 91 93 95 88 89 550 11

Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 ROSE, Stuart A6 CC A 98 98 98 97 98 97 586 29

2 SHARP, Leon A22 WW B 100 95 97 96 96 99 583 23

3 JOHNSON, Trevor A12 NR A 96 98 97 96 96 96 579 17
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